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FILCOW

: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water
Oostende, 6 - 7/7/2019

EUROPE CUP ‘ ’\

Epreuve 362
07/07/2019 - 9:10

Gargons, 70m Beach Sprint

10- 14 ans

Liste des séries Finales

Finale A

ARKESTEYN, Ewout
DEFLANDRE, Noah
DE SMEDT, Lander
OOMEN, Dennis
VERHOEF, Olivier
ABBEEL, Stef

TE HENNEPE, Fabian
SCHOLTEN, Daniél
CLOET, Jasper
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Finale B

LONG, Bodewyn
CROES, Matisse
JANSSENS, Arnout
LOGGHE, Juan-Carlos
ROELANDS, Jani
DAM, Timo
DEFORCHE, Mathieu
LEGRAND, Wout
THEISS, Malte

AN

07
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
08

RBE
STRC
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KIXXX
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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Beleef het, deel het! @ © @

Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen
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